
hanggoot zink

wit pvc 

schrijnwerk

rode gevelsteen

donkerkleurige dakpannen

bruine veranda

profielen

donkerkleurige dakpannen

hanggoot zink

wit pvc 

schrijnwerk

rode gevelsteen

bruine veranda

profielen
15
0

10
1

15
1

22
0

22
5

achtergevel (1:50)


	Presentatielaag-1 [Titel]
	31/Presentatielaag-11


